Port Macquarie -
<>  Hastings Local

rorT MacQuarie  ENVironmental
HASTINGS  p1an 2011

Floor Space Ratio Map
Sheet FSR_014A

Maximum Floor Space Ratio (n:1)

0.2
0.65
1.00
1.50
1.80
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.50

EEIEEIPEEEE

Cadastre

| | Basedata 1994 © Land and Property
Management Authority of NSW (LPMA)
Addendum data © 10/10/2011 PMHC

001 004
S
M’J
0/02 005
%&:%, 006
Df’lB
< 01184014/ D\‘tc
007~ 011 |
| (014
N 0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

A Kilometres

Scale: 1:20,000 @ A3
Projection: GDA 1994

Zone 56

i

Map identification number:  6380_COM_FSR_014A _020_20111110

|

PN

KEW

JOLLY NOSE

QUEENS LAKE

\

—\

LAURIETON

. 'i& \
-

\ N

]

‘OCEAN DR

LoRD.

T EE

|11 Lo T

o

= B =

[ M=
RIINISE

|

DEAUVILLE

Queens Lake NR

NORTH HAVEN

4

DUNBOGAN

GRANTS BEACH

iy

/

|

7 I




